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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:42

Mês: Maio/2015

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

04/05/2015 254917 APLICACAO 250.000,00 D 18.155,92 C

04/05/2015 047779 DOC ELET E 110,00 D 18.045,92 C

04/05/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 3.034,43 D 15.011,49 C

04/05/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 362,41 D 14.649,08 C

05/05/2015 020804 DOC ELET E 80,00 D 14.569,08 C

05/05/2015 131173 PAG FONE 184,77 D 14.384,31 C

05/05/2015 131643 PAG FONE 112,89 D 14.271,42 C

05/05/2015 132106 PG PREFEIT 3.835,22 D 10.436,20 C

05/05/2015 132338 PG PREFEIT 6.982,48 D 3.453,72 C

05/05/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 1.818,64 D 1.635,08 C

05/05/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 1.633,76 C

06/05/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 1.633,10 C

11/05/2015 000557 RG CDB FLX 20.000,00 C 21.633,10 C

11/05/2015 410103 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 21.576,10 C

11/05/2015 139383 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 17.833,10 C

11/05/2015 141194 ENVIO TED 5.480,00 D 12.353,10 C

18/05/2015 244645 RESGATE 110.905,78 C 123.258,88 C

18/05/2015 000557 RG CDB FLX 23.292,90 C 146.551,78 C

18/05/2015 000773 RG CDB FLX 115.801,32 C 262.353,10 C

18/05/2015 212530 PG PREFEIT 7.434,61 D 254.918,49 C

18/05/2015 831678 PAG GPS 6.037,39 D 248.881,10 C

18/05/2015 137745 ENVIO TED 159.024,80 D 89.856,30 C

20/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 389.856,30 C

22/05/2015 545550 APLICACAO 380.000,00 D 9.856,30 C

25/05/2015 457821 RESGATE 300.000,00 C 309.856,30 C

26/05/2015 363090 PG LUZ/GAS 2.899,50 D 306.956,80 C
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26/05/2015 363793 PAG AGUA 274,95 D 306.681,85 C

26/05/2015 364003 PAG FONE 2.381,68 D 304.300,17 C

26/05/2015 978949 PAG BOLETO 572,88 D 303.727,29 C

26/05/2015 979662 PAG BOLETO 266,20 D 303.461,09 C

26/05/2015 980307 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 303.288,10 C

26/05/2015 980741 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 302.683,60 C

26/05/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 222.643,35 D 80.040,25 C

27/05/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 573,85 D 79.466,40 C

27/05/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 673,70 D 78.792,70 C

27/05/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 44,22 D 78.748,48 C

28/05/2015 252092 RESGATE 74.116,18 C 152.864,66 C

28/05/2015 012020 DOC ELET E 286,15 D 152.578,51 C

28/05/2015 012074 DOC ELET E 147,07 D 152.431,44 C

28/05/2015 012116 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 152.193,97 C

28/05/2015 012141 DOC ELET E 1.930,43 D 150.263,54 C

28/05/2015 012167 DOC ELET E 1.131,43 D 149.132,11 C

28/05/2015 012203 DOC ELET E 1.826,75 D 147.305,36 C

28/05/2015 012227 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 146.903,01 C

28/05/2015 012258 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 146.701,83 C

28/05/2015 251636 PG ORG GOV 76.595,48 D 70.106,35 C

28/05/2015 255344 PG PREFEIT 27.697,92 D 42.408,43 C

28/05/2015 280515 DEB.AUTOR. 14.116,18 D 28.292,25 C

28/05/2015 106196 ENVIO TED 17.134,47 D 11.157,78 C

28/05/2015 083126 TEV MESM T 3.620,39 D 7.537,39 C

28/05/2015 083319 TEV MESM T 3.063,42 D 4.473,97 C

28/05/2015 083657 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 3.784,92 C

28/05/2015 083950 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 1.784,92 C

28/05/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 1.783,60 C
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